
 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

PROJECT NAME:     DOWNSPOUT DISCONNECTION PROGRAM (SBI II) 

SPECIFICATION:    1299369 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  DECEMBER 17, 2024; 11:00AM 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:  2 N. LASALLE, MEZZANINE 

USER DEPARTMENT:   DEPARTMENT OF WATER MANAGEMENT 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT: DIANE SZYMUSIAK, 312-744-0792, diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org 

JEZIEEL CORTES, 312-744-4926, jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE: FEBRUARY 3, 2025 

 

NAME COMPANY ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL 
Michael 

Weathersby 
 

RKE Construction 
597 Forsythe Ave. 
Calumet City, IL 

60409 

773-403-0740 rkeconstruction@yahoo.com 

Michael Azzo City of Chicago – 
Dept. of Water 
Management 

 

Jardine Water 
Treatment Plant 

1000 E. Ohio Street 

312-742-1208 michael.azzo@cityofchicago.org 

Minh Troung City of Chicago – 
Dept. of Water 
Management 

Jardine Water 
Treatment Plant 

1000 E. Ohio Street 

312-744-6532 minh.troung@cityofchicago.org 

Fariborz Bazargani City of Chicago – 
Dept. of Water 
Management 

Jardine Water 
Treatment Plant 

1000 E. Ohio Street 

  
fariborz.bazargani@cityofchicago.org 

mailto:diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org
mailto:jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org
mailto:rkeconstruction@yahoo.com


Ellen Davis City of Chicago – 
Dept. of Water 
Management 

Jardine Water 
Treatment Plant 

1000 E. Ohio Street 

724-480-5380 ellen.davis@cityofchicago.org 
 

 

Pablo Martinez City of Chicago – 
Dept. of Water 
Management 

Jardine Water 
Treatment Plant 

1000 E. Ohio Street 

312-742-1484 pablo.martinez@cityofchicago.org 

Diane Szymusiak City of Chicago – 
Dept. of 

Procurement 
Services 

2 N. LaSalle, Room 
725 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0942 diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org 

 

mailto:ellen.davis@cityofchicago.org

